

S.C. 13 of 17 (13 of 17)

20.3.17.

Today is fixed for appearance. All the four accused persons, namely, 1) Gour Pandey, 2) Kanchan Pandey, 3) Joydeb Pandey and 4) Prasad Mahato on Court bail are present.

Ld. P.P in-charge is present.

To 28.4.17 for consideration of charge.

Dictated & Corrected by me

Addl. Sessions Judge
1st Court, Purulia.

Addl. Sessions Judge
1st Court, Purulia