

SC 13/2017

24-08-2017

All the four accused persons on Court Bail are present and they appear through a ld lawyer.

Ld. Additional P.P files hazira.

To 28-11-2017 for settling date of trial.

All the four accused persons do continue on Court Bail as before.

Additional Session Judge, 1st Court
Purulia